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For Sale By Maine Highlands FCU

ALL REASONABLE OFFERS WILL BE CONSIDERED  
100% FINANCING AVAILABLE to qualified borrowers. 

Borrower is responsible for closing costs. Selling as is.
Please contact Rhonda or Adam at 207-924-5544 or 888-806-6920

3 Bedroom/1 Bath, HWBB, New Furnace, Lined Chimney, Appraised Value $63,000.00
49 Maple Street, Dexter

4 Bedrooms/2.1 bath, HWBB, Full Basement, Appraised Value $180,000.00
23 Maple Street, Dexter

2015 Real Estate Showcase
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Patty Thompson
631-6354 (cell)

or e-mail at 
pattysellshomes@live.com

118 Moosehead Trail Suite 1, 
Newport, ME 0495

For more listings visit our website at 
www.realtyofmaine.com

Sanger Davis
341-0140 (cell)

or e-mail: 
sangerdavis918@gmail.com

MLS#: 1224107 Detroit: Cute camp with 1 
bedroom, surrounded by woods, no water, 
septic, has generator HU also has gas lights. 
Great hunting camp or get away. Snowmobile 
just up the road. $29,900. Call Patty

MLS#: 1201444 Dexter: Very well main-
tained 1992 2 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath Burl-
ington mobile home. Roof and furnace have 
been updated, newer kitchen floor. Large 
bedrooms. Home sits on a slab. Deck on the 
front. Paved drive with 2 car garage. Located 
in town close to shopping. $59,900 $49,900. 
Call Patty

MLS#: 1220158 Dexter: 3 bedroom cape, eat 
in kitchen, large living room. 12x16 deck on 
the back, farmers porch on the front. Many 
updates done over the last few years, newer 
windows, metal roof, plumbing, electrical, 
pump station for septic, and well pressure 
tank. $75,900. Call Patty

MLS#: 1147687 Dover Foxcroft: Private 3 
bedrooms, 1 bath home on 5.2 acres. built 
in 1995, very good condition, well taken care 
of. Metal roof put on in 2013. Full basement. 
$100,900. Call Patty

MLS#: 1222505 Newport: Totally redone 4 
bedroom home has 2 baths, formal dining, 
nice large kitchen with new cabinets, vinyl 
siding and metal roof. $119,900. Call Patty

MLS#: 1216667 Newport: Well maintained 
1-2 bdrm ranch, move in ready. Master ba. 
w/jetted tub. Finished basement w/2 rms. Lo-
cated on 5 private ac. well landscaped, paved 
drive. 2 car garage w/room overhead. Covered 
porch on the front. patio on the back off dining 
area. $159,900. Call Patty

MLS#: 1206233 Dexter:  Renovated 4BR/2BA 
in-town home. Large MBR offering views of 
Wassokeag Lake. Abuts 4 season recreational 
trail. Garage under. $78,500. Call Sanger

MLS#: 1133682 Dexter: Beautiful waterfront 
lot with3BR/2BA D/W home in great condition. 
Home sits on full walk out foundation. One car 
garage and paved drive. Nice year round or 
seasonal home.  $129,500. Call Sanger

MLS#: 1157938 Dexter: 2BR 1BA camp in ru-
ral setting. Nice get-away spot or year around 
living. $40,000. Call Sanger

MLS#: 1121799 Harmony: Nicely finished 
3BR/1BA cottage with water views and water 
access to Great Moose Lake. Open living area 
with a view of the lake. 2 car detached garage 
and a bunkhouse. $125,000. Call Sanger

MLS#: 1202880 Newport: Over ½ acre and 
200 feet of water frontage on Sebasticook 
lake. Older one room camp on property. 
$80,000. Call Sanger

MLS#: 1223428 Dixmont: 72X14 singlewide 
in need of some TLC. 3BR/1.5BA on nice 4 
acre lot. Attached enclosed porch/entry area. 
oversized 2 car garage and separate storage 
building. $35,000. Call Sanger

New Listing

New Listing

Price ReducedWaterfront

Waterfront

Beautiful brand new 1BR/1BA apartments for rent on 
Abbott Hill in Dexter! Close to town and local ame-
nities! Includes heat, electric, water/sewer, & snow 
removal. Apartment has W/D hookups, two heat 
sources, air conditioning, and a one-car carport! 
We will move you for free within 20 miles of Abbott 
Hill! Small Pets ok with deposit. $650/mo. +Deposit  

207-278-2205

Abbott Hill Apartments

(BPT) - The real estate market has improved across much of the country, but homeowners thinking 
about listing their homes this summer need to stay competitive to attract buyers. Buyers are looking for 
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
waterfall,patio w/outdoor commercial 
grade kitchen,much more! $339,900

MLS#: 1218541 Corinna:  Tri-level 
contemporary home offers beautiful 
exterior stonework and entry, solid 
cherry cabinets, 3 spacious bedrms 
w/lg closets, 2.5 ba, master bdrm 
suite w/bath & 3 closets, beautiful 
stone fireplace w/wood elevator, a 
large office/family room, att. 2 car 
gar, 30x80 barn/garage & a security 
system. Sits on a nicely landscaped 2 
ac country lot. A must see! $199,900

MLS#: 1219917 Corinna: Well 
maintained 3-4 bedroom Four Square 
with 2 baths w/ tile floors, one w/full 
tile shower. This fine home boast tile 
and hardwood floors, spacious rooms, 
french doors, all tastefully done and 
ready to move into. There’s a detached 
2 car garage and carriage shed. Great 
neighborhood and an easy commute to 
the Bangor area. A must see! $114,900

24 Main Street 
Dexter • 924-3300

158 Main Street 
Newport • 368-4400

OFFICES IN BANGOR, ELLSWORTH, FREEPORT,  
SEARSPORT, WATERVILLE, WESTBROOK, AUBURN

AN INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED MEMBER OF BHH 
AFFILIATES, LLC

Northeast Real Estate
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e-mail: info@dewittjonesrealty.com. 

52 Park St., 
P.O. Box 103, 

Milo

207 
943-5225

“Your Home Town Realtor”

website: www.dewittjonesrealty.com

MLS# 1224553 Big Boyd Lake
18± ac. with 1120’± water frontage. 
Great recreational lake for fishing, 
boating, snowmobiling, skiing or 
snowshoeing. Come sit back and just 
relax watch the loons go by. $67,000

MLS# 1221803 Schoodic Lake
2 bdrm., 1 ba., spacious living room 
w/patio doors to front deck. Modern 
kitchen, full bath, F.H.A. furnace & Em-
pire gas heater, generator, elec. hot 
water heater & small storage shed. 
Includes dock with stairs. $230,000

WATERFRONT LAND LISTINGS
1222166 Schoodic Lake 3.55 Acres $249,500
1052598 Milo Pleasant River 12 Acres $20,000
1092067 Ebemee Lake 2 Acres $85,999
1024950 Schoodic Lake .62 Acres $114,500

WATERFRONT/CAMPS

MLS# 1217283 Sebec Lake
2 bdrms., full bath with laundry area, 
open concept with patio doors to 
deck. Central propane heat, 5 sky 
lights, 2 built in air conditioners, 
knotty pine interior, concrete slab and 
so much more. $155,000

MLS# 1212596 Brans Mills Pond
Cute camp for the perfect getaway on 
Brans Mill Ponds. Bring a kayak have 
fun on the pond or just relax read a 
book and enjoy the quiet. All solar 
powered. $50,000

MLS# 1217025 Big Boyd Lake
Newer Island Cottage situated on 
2.86± ac. w/200’ frontage. Just a short 
boat ride to island. Parking area for 
cars before Public Landing. Gas lights 
and wood heat. A pristine lake w/abun-
dant wildlife. Call for details. $79,000

MLS# 1153436 Pleasant River
If it’s privacy you want then look no 
further! Newer small cabin w/560’± 
frontage, 10.6± acres located on a 
seasonal road. Hunting, fishing, kayak-
ing or just plain old relaxing are all just 
waiting for you! Come see! $65,000. 

MLS# 1150646 Sebec Lake
Elevated lot facing westerly for stun-
ning sunsets and views. Camp has 2 
bedrooms, bathroom and a laundry 
room. It also has 2 decks, an enclosed 
porch & a bunkhouse. The dock is also 
included. $199,900

MLS# 1146482 Boyd Lake
Renovated 2 bdrm. cottage w/deck 
overlooking lake. New septic system, 
monitor oil heater, matched pine inte-
rior. Submersable water pump in lake. 
Enclosed front porch & large deck. 
$149,900

 MLS# 1136357 Ebeemee Lake
1862+/-sq. ft. home w/3 bdrms, 2 baths, 
gas fireplace, full basement, generator 
& much more. 2 car detached garage 
w/door openers & overhead storage. 
$389,900

MLS# 1135155 Schoodic Lake
Enjoy your summer in this very cozy 
cottage. 100’ frontage with a great lot 
and nice views. With 3 bedrooms and 1 
full bath, you have all the comforts of 
home. $225,000

MLS# 1093371 Sebec Lake
Cozy log cabin on the shores of Sebec 
Lake. 2 bedrooms, sleeping loft area, full 
bath and screened in porch overlooking 
the lake. Garage for storage. 1.6+/-acres 
with 136’+/-frontage on the lake. $235,000
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